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HOME TEAM WILL OCCUPY THE FIRST BASE DUGOUT

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST

Picture Day will be the week of April 17th 

Cubs

Thursday, May 11

D-Backs

7:15 PM

3 7:15 PM Padres Cardinals

Cubs2

Giants

Field Time Monday, April 24

3 7:15 PM Giants Rockies

Padres

3 7:15 PM Cubs Rockies

Monday, May 8

2 5:45 PM

2 7:15 PM Padres D-Backs

7:15 PM Giants

RockiesCardinals

2 7:15 PM Rockies D-Backs

3 7:15 PM Giants Cardinals

Field Time Monday, May 1

The Groves Nursery, IncMike VaughnCubs

CSRA TestingMatt SpiresCardinals

Thursday, April 27

Padres Cubs

Rockies Jonathan Green CT Industrial

South Paw RoofingDanny RosarioPadres

South Paw RoofingEarl IshmalGiants

South Paw RoofingDerek BoydDiamondbacks (D-Backs)

2

2

2 7:15 PM Padres Giants

Rockies Cubs

Thursday, April 20

2

Cardinals D-Backs

Field

Monday, April 17

2 7:15 PM D-Backs Padres

2 7:15 PM

Cubs2

PadresCardinals

3 7:15 PM Cardinals Giants

3 7:15 PM Cubs Cardinals

2

Field Time Thursday, April 13

RockiesPadres

Rockies

Cardinals

7:15 PM

Giants

5:45 PM

Field

2

Time

Rockies Cardinals 3 7:15 PM

D-Backs

Time

Field

5:45 PM

7:15 PM Cardinals Cubs

3 7:15 PM Rockies Padres

Thursday, May 4

2023

Youth Baseball

8 Year Old League

Game Schedule 

SponsorTeam Coach

2 5:45 PM

2 5:45 PM

Field TimeField Time Monday, April 10

2 5:45 PM Cubs Padres

2 7:15 PM D-Backs

Time

Giants

5:45 PM

2

D-Backs

D-Backs Giants

3 7:15 PM

Field Time

Cubs2 5:45 PM

3

Rockies Giants

D-Backs

7:15 PM

Field Time

2 5:45 PM 5:45 PM


